ABSTRACT STATEMENT OF ELECTION EXPENSES

CERTIFICATE

This is to Certify that this register Contains 14 pages Serially numbered from 1 to 14.



Returning Officer
07 Ponnani H.P.C &
Additional District
Magistrate, Malappuram

ABSTRACT STATEMENT OF ELECTION EXPENSES

this is to certify that this register contains it pages serially numbered from 1 to 14.



Returning Officer

07 Ponnani H P C &
Additional District
Vagistrate Malapouram

PART-I

ABSTRACT STATEMENT OF ELECTION EXPENSES

I	Name of the Candidate	Shri/Smt./Km. VINOD
П	Number and Name of Constituency	07 Ponnani HPC
Ш	Name of State/Union Territory	Kerala
IV	Nature of Election (Please mention whether General Election to State Assembly/Lok Sabha/Bye-election)	2024 Creneral Election
V	Date of declaration of result	04.0G.2024
VI	Name and Address of the Election Agent	PRAKASH CP Cherappanpil Thisunowaya Po
VII	If candidate is set up by a Political Party, please mention the name of the Political Party	Bsp (State of the State of the
VIII	Whether the party is a recognised political party	Yes/ No

Malopperson De: 29-06-2024

Signature of the Candidate

Name: VINOD

-		ABSTRACT OF STATEM	EVI OF ELECTI	ION EXPENDITO	KE OF CANDIL	DAIE
SI.	No.	Particulars	Amt. Incurred/ Auth. by Candidate/ Election agent (in Rs.)	Amt. Incurred/ authorized by Pol. Party (in Rs.)	Amt. Incurred/ authorized by others (in Rs.)	Total Election Expenditure (3)+ (4)+ (5)
	1	2	3	4	5	. 6
/		Expenses in public meeting, rally, procession etc.:— I. (a) Expenses in public meeting, rally, procession etc. (i.e. other than the ones with Star Campaigners of the Political Party (Enclose as per Schedule-1)	NLL	NIL	NIL	NIL
0)	C	I. (b) Expenditure in public meeting, rally, procession etc. with the Star Campaigner(s) (i.e. other than those for general party propaganda) (Enclose as per Schedule-2)		VIT	NIL	N1L
II		Campaign materials other than those used in the public meeting, rally, procession etc. mentioned in S. No. I above (Enclose as per Schedule-3)	14480		e party is a reco	14480
Ш	1 5	(a) Campaign, through print and electronic media including cable network, bulk SMS or internet and Social Media in privately owned newspapers/TV/radio channels etc. Enclose as per Schedule-4)	MIL		beyen	Elect Malon
	e m S c	b) Campaign, through print and electronic media including cable network, bulk SMS or internet and social media in newspapers/TV/radio channels etc. owned by the candidate or by the political party sponsoring the candidate (Enclose as per schedule-4A)	NIL		3.2024	3.82
IV	u	expenditure on campaign vehicle (s), sed by candidate Enclose as per Schedule-5)	32081			32081
V		xpenses of campaign workers/ gents (Enclose as per Schedule-6)	2425			2425
VI	A	ny other campaign expenditure	12514			12514

Vined Vined

VII	Expenses incurred on publishing of declaration regarding criminal cases (Enclose as per Schedule-10)	WILL	~ MC	ma	Am
VIII	VIII Expenses incurred on Virtual Campaign (Enclose as per Schedule 11) Mike parameter	THO	LAN	mict Elegation Off	740/-
	Grand Total	QOM)		1	61500

		I waterways Accountation I
201	PART—III ABSTRACT OF SOURCE OF FUNDS RAISED BY CANDID	DATE .
SL No.	Particulars	Amount (in Rs.)
1	2	3
I	Amount of own fund used for the election campaign (Enclose as per Schedule-7)	61500
П	Lump sum amount received from the party (ies) in cash or cheque etc. (Enclose as per Schedule-8)	
Ш	Lump sum amount received from any person/company/firm/associations/body of persons etc. as loan, gift or donation etc. (Enclose as per Schedule-9)	includes all copeditions other associations associations appears the stole (6). That the stole
	Total	61508

Vinal Vinal

PART-IV

FORM OF AFFIDAVIT

	Before the District Election Officer	(District, State/Union Territory)
	Affidavit of Shri/Smt/Ms. VINOD	Campaign (Enclose as pos
	VELAUUDADO	(S/o, W/o, D
	VELAYUDHAN I, VINO	son/wife/daughter
	VELAYUOHAN, KALATHILA	J.THLIL aged 41 year
	r/o PERUMANNOOR do hereby	solemnly and sincerely state and declare as under-
	(1) That I was a contesting candidate at the genera	l election/bye election to the House of the People
	Legislative Assembly of	
	Irom. U/ POMMANI	Parliamentary/Assamb
	constituency, the result of which was declared on	.2024
	(2) That I/my election agent kept a separate and corre	ect account of all expenditure incurred/authorised b
	me/my election agent in connection with the above election	between 05.04 2024 and 06.04-2024
	(the date on which I was nominated) and the date of declar	ration of the result thereof, both days inclusive.
	(3) That the said account was maintained in the Repurpose and the said Register itself is approved barets with	gister furnished by the Returning Officer for th
	purpose and the said Register itself is annexed hereto wis said account.	ith the supporting vouchers/bills mentioned in the
	(4) That the account of my election expenditure a	s annexed hereto includes all items of election
	experience incurred or authorised by me or by my election	agent, the political party which sponsored me other
	associations/body of persons and other individuals supporting	me, in connection with the election and nothing has
	been concealed or withheld/suppressed therefrom [other to	han the expense on travel of leader's covered by
	Explanations 1 and 2 under section 77 (1) of the Representation	on of the People Act, 1951].
	(5) That the Abstract Statement of Election Expenses	annexed as Annexure II to the said account also
	includes all expenditure incurred or authorised by me, my ele	ction agent, the political party which sponsored ma
	other associations/body of persons and other individuals supp	orting me, in connection with the election.
	(6) That the statements in the foregoing paragraphs (1)	to (5) are true to the best of my knowledge and
	ocher, that nothing is false and nothing material has been con-	cealed.
	Kro Vinal Winal	, manual control of the control of t
	Deponent	TITRE INDIA 4000
	Solemnly affirmed/sworn by KVIVID	MALAPPURAM this
29	day of 20.21 before me.	RUPERS ONE HUNDRED NO.
	Solemnly affirmed/sworn by K, V, V, V, NOD day of 20.24 before me. 3/06/2014 29/08/2014	ADHESIVE OF DIRECT
25	106 1014 MANTANA	0/2000
MA	1 APPUPAM 29 001	(Significe and Seal of the Attesting Authority
		Date Commission or Notary Public)
Book No	Volume No. AGVOCATE & NOTARY	O 217/2028 + Hours
Page No	390.SI-No.508 K408/89 Rag.No:6270 Malappuram Po-676 50:	WDIA
3	Mariabon pill i o-Bill an	

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT FORM

THE RETURNING OFFICER,
07 PONNANI HPC
2024 General election
2014 German Scanner
I acknowledge receipt of your letter No.
along with its enclosures containing, among other documents, a Register
Serial No. 1 to 13 for maintaining of my accounts of election expenses.
Scriative.
2. I have noted the requirements of law for maintenance of account of election expenses and lodging of tru
of that account with the District Election Officer/Returning Officer.*
V 6:46.11.
Yours faithfully k.V. Wined Minoc
Kit Dillog Aires
(Simplying of Candidate with data)
(Signature of Candidate with date)
Strike off whichever is inapplicable.
ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
(To be filled up by Office)
The account of the election expenses in respect of
Constituency) result of which was declared on(Date) has been filed by him/on him
behalf on(Date) and has been received by me today the
behalf on(Date) and has been received by the today die
Date) of(Year).
District Electoral Officer
Office Seal.

they noted the requirements of law for maintenance of account of election expends and lodging of one

Schedules- 1 to 11: Details of Elections Funds and Expenditure of Candidate

No	Nature o	rally, procession etc. (ie: of f Expenditure	Total Amount		Source	e of	Expenditure		
			in Rs.	Amt. incurred / Auth. by Candidate / agent		Amt. incurred / by Pol. Party with name		Amt. incurred by others	
1		2	3		4		5	6	
1	Vehicles for transpo	rting visitors	AIL			-			
2	Erecting Stage, Pand poles etc.	dal & Furniture, Fixtures,	NIL						
3	Arches & Barricades	es & Barricades etc.							
4	Flowers/ garlands								
5	Hiring Loud speaker amplifiers, compare		0		•				
6	Posters, hand bills, Cut-outs, hoardings	pamphlets, Banners,	0						
7	Beverages like tea, etc.	Water, cold drink, juice	o la					dead	
8	Digital TV -boards tickers boards, 3D	display, Projector display, display	0						
9	Expenses on celebr musicians, other ar	ities, payment to tists remuneration etc.	0				10 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
20 ,	Illumination items I etc.	ike serial lights, boards	0					, market state gains are a market state of the last specifical state and a specifical state of the last specifical state of the last state of the last specifical	
11	vehicles/ boats etc.	er campaigner other	0					agantan kanada Apara wana kanada Apara	
12	Power consumption	n/ generator charges	-0					anaganan jayah saharan anak jayah sa ay a disanak bir sama k	
В	Rent for venue	ere language land of the description of the descrip	-0		a consequence or semantical liver a semantical liver a semantical consequence of the semantical liver and the semantical			anaktiini een maktioni een miskinske	
14	Guards & security	charges	0		and the second of the second o				
15	Boarding & lodging celebrity, party fun campaigner includi	expenses of self, ctionary or any other ng Star Campaigner							
15	Others experses		0						
	Total		NIL						
		And the second s							
Ехр	enditure in public m	neeting rally, procession etc.	Schedule- 2 with the Star Cam or general party pr	paigne	r(s) as apportione	ed to	candidate (ie:	other than	
S.No	Date and Venue		and the street of the street o		liture on pllbli	ic r	neeting rally,	Remarks, if	
3.140	Date and venue	Campaigner(s) & Name of Party	procession apportioned to	Amount of Expenditure on pllblic meeting rally, procession etc. with the Star Campaigner(s) apportioned to the candidate (As other than for general party propaganda) in Rs.					
1	2	3			4		TREASTON	5	
				Sou	rce of Expenditur	re			
			Amount by Candidate/Ag	ent	Amount by Polit Party	ical	Amount by Others		
1					and a come in comment with a comment of the comment	and the second leaves			
2						na de la composição de la			
3	NL		Wines			name on the state	encharism series experience must a sequence dan costs and secretarion		

1	4	,			material acids was a supplicable to your releases.				
T	otal								
-	Schedule-3		ALL						
-									
v e	ideo and audi lection campa	nditure on campaigo cassettes, CDs/ [ign (ie: other than	n materials, like handbills, DVDs, Loud speakers, ampl those covered in Schedule	pamphlets, posters, ifiers, digital TV/ boa	hoardings, banne rd display, 3 D d	ers, cut-outs, galisplay etc. for o	ates & ar		
S.	. No.	Nature of Expenses Total Amount in Rs		the of processors and an annual section of the sect	Sources of Expenditure				
			*		Amt. By Pol. Party				
	1	2	3			Section of the sectio			
	1 Pos	ier, Notice		14480	5	* 6			
2	2	the first and the state of the		14700					
3	3								
4									
Tota	al			*		TO THE STREET OF THE PROPERTY WAS ABOUT THE PROPERTY OF THE PR			
Sch	edule-4				-		-		
	(electronic print) and	(print /electron /SMS / voice/	of media provider (print /electronic /SMS / voice /		Sources of Expe	tergina en incompresson anno			
	duration	cable TV, socia media etc.)	any person to whom charges / commission etc. paid/ payable, if any	1	candidate/ agent	Amt. By Pol. Party	Amt. E others		
1	2	3	4	5					
1	MIL	-			6	7	8		
?	A Condition and a Condition			-	and any anatomic product of the same of the first of the same of t	And and an analysis of a second and a second a second and			
	The state of the s		A second						
	and the second control of the second control								
al	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	and have been a second							
edu	ıle-4A	and the state of t							
						the same of the sa	The second second second		
ils (of expenditurnews items/T	on campaign thr	ough print and electronic including the paid news	media including cable	e network bulk	SMS or later			
la, r	ails should in andidate or b	clude the expendition the political party	ough print and electronic in including the paid news are incurred on all such newsponsoring the candidate.	so decided by MCMC ws items appearing	or voluntarily ac in newspapers/T	dmitted by the V/radio channe	candidatels, owne		
deta ne ca									
ne ca	Nature of	Name and	Namo and all		the same of the sa				
ne ca	Nature of nedium	a.ddress of media	Name and address of agency, reporter, stringer	Total Amount in	Sources of Ex	penditure	T-10		
N n (e	Nature of	a.ddress of media provider (print	agency, reporter, stringer company or any person to	Rc		penditure			
ne ca	Nature of nedium electronic/	a.ddress of media	agency, reporter, stringer company or any person to whom charges / commission etc. paid/	Rc	Amt. By candidate/	Amt. By Pol. Party	Arnt.		
ne ca	Nature of nedium electronic/rint) and	a.ddress of media provider (print /electronic /SMS / voice/ cable TV	agency, reporter, stringer company or any person to whom charges /	Rc	Amt. By	Amt. By	Familia Control		

Vincel Direct

1

NIL

2							000 -1				
3					,		300		28		
4							5033				
Tiotal							000	,			
			Approximate the second	SELECTION AND CONTRACTOR	en e			þ			
	tule -5 s of expenditur	e on campaign v	ehicle	e (s) and p	poll expenditure	on vehicle(s) for	or candidate	's electi	on can	npaign	
S No	Regn. No. of Vehicle &	Hiring Charges	of vel	hicle	ės Q	No. of Days for which	incurred/	Source	of Ex	penditure	
	Type of Vehicle	Rate for Hiring of vehicle/ maintenance	(Ifr	charges not covere er hiring)	Driver's charges (If not covered under hiring)	used	auth. in Rs.	Amt. I candid agent	date/	Amt. By Pol. Party	Amt. By others
1	2	3a		3b	3c	4	5	6	3	7	8
1	KL 4813	30740	1	341		5	1341	13	41		
2	1512	6000				5	30000	1			
3		740					740	7	40		
4	STORES H		had	encapion				4-			
Details	tule- 6 s of expenditurer's slips	e on Campaign w	vorke		s and on candid	lates' booths (i	32081/				tribution
		Expenses on Can	npaig	n workers		Total amt.	Sources of	Expend	iture	and the contract of the contra	
	Venue	Nature of Expens	and the second	gramma managama na managama na managama	gland the lateral sales and the sales and the sales are the sales and the sales are th	incurred/	Amt. By	Amt. By candidate/ agent		By Pol.	Amt. By others
1	2	3a		3b	3c	4	5			6	7
1		Candidates' booth (kiosks) set up for distribution of vo- slips	r								
2		Campaign worker honorarium/ sala etc.		200	10	2006	2006	5			
3		Boarding			James Land		*				
4		Lodging									
5		Others				425	42	5			
Total						2425	242	5			
Sched	dule- 7										
		fown fund used f	for the	e election	campaign						
S No.	Date	Cash		Anto con application review	DD/ Cheque drawee bank	no. etc. with d	etails of	Total	Amou	nt in Rs.	Remark
						, .					

Vinad Unod

Details	2.4.24 3.4.24 20.4.24 22.4.24 23.4.24 24.4.24 [ule-825.4.25 27.6.24] of Lump Sum amou	1300 400 300 500 650 1000 1500 unt received f	00							
3 4 Total Schedu	3.4.24 20.4.24 22.4.24 23.4.24 24.4.24 ule-825.4.25 27.6.24 of Lump sum amou	300 500 650 1000 1500	00							
4 Total Schedu Details S. No.	20.4.24 22.4.24 23.4.24 24.4.24 lule-825.4.24 27.6.24 of Lump sum amou	300 500 650 1000 1500	00							
Total Schedul Details S. No.	22.4.24 23.4.24 24.4.24 ule-825.4.25 27.6.24 of Lump sum amou	500 650 1000 500 1500	00							
Schedu Details S. No.	23.4.24 24.4.24 Iule-825.4.25 27.6.24 of Lump sum amou	1000 500 1500	00			And realized drill to the property of the Objection				
Details S. No.	27.6.24 27.6.24 of Lump Sum amou	1500	6	energia de la constitución de la c					,	
Details S. No.	27.6.24 Total of Lump sum amou	1500	6					G1500	1-	_
S. No.	of Lump sum amou									
No.	Name of the Politic		1500	ies) in o	cash or chequ	ue or DD or	by Accou	ınt Transfer		
1		al Party	Date	Cash		DD/ Cheque with detail bank	ue no. etc s of draw	. Total Amor	unt in	Remarks, it
AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	2		3	-	4	-	5	6		7
1	NIL	Mark of the Control of the Australia of the								
2	MIC				-			Control of the Contro		
3					Alimania in anti-ma					
4							-			
1	Total									
	341 100					10.61	4	10- 8	胜引	
etc. S. No.	Name and address Date		Cash	et		DD/ Cheque no. etc. with details of drawee bank donation etc.		ther Total Amou		Remarks
1	2	3	4	- Marine Salar	5	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	6	7	***************************************	8
1	NIL	and the second s			e en ericille vertiere i disse anter com		mana musu un dirituu	regular regular de la regular de la constanta de la regular de la constanta de la constanta de la constanta de		ekingan meningan pangkan mengan kana
2	P. T. T.	- David (pa) and a grand contribution of decomposition (pa)	Constructive and the contract of the contract		TTO ME STORY OF THE STORY OF THE STORY OF THE STORY					
3	Marchael Marchael Control of the Con		STATE OF THE SECTION		and the expenses that an example them.	entry/middige of management address control on	ng Khithengara (MgA Sidanaga an ini p		-	
4					Court Control to the Sanda Control Control Sanda	recipe the conference recipied and recipied	nd (2009) on Wilder of Space and Artists	New York (1975) Contraction of the Contraction of t	minimum et f	Albert Store Armst Albert syntam a vest (Store Special
To	Total				Contraction of the Contraction o		Contract of the Park College, and	Marion Andrewson (Andrewson (Andr		Addition of the wilder on the signature bearing
chedul	le- 10	The second secon	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					americania esperiili areccues esperantes consecutivamente de america esperiina america e		
etails of	of expenditure incur	red on publisl	ning criminal an	tecede	nts, if any in	newspaper	and TV C	Channel		The state of the s
L N	Newspaper	Television				Mode of payment (electronic/cheq ue/DD/cash) (Pl. specify)				
	Name of Newspaper	Date of publishing	Expenses that have been ind (in Rs.)		Name of channel	Date & Ti Insertion/ st	teleca m	expenses that may have been ocurred (in ls.)		
1	2	3	4		5	6		7		8
	MIL									
					Carried than a transfer or a second party transfer.					
					1					

Vinal Ginal

Note:

- In Schedule 5:-
- copy of the order containing list of all vehicles for which permit issued by the Returning Officer to be enclosed.
- If the vehicle is owned by the candidate/his relative/agent are used for election purpose, notional cost of hire of all such vehicles, except one vehicle if owned and used by the candidate, notional cost of fuel and drivers salary for such vehicle, shall be included in total amount of expenditure in the above table.
- In all schedules if any expenditure on goods and services, provided by the Political Party; or provided by any person/ company/ finn /associations/ body of persons etc. on behalf of the candidate, then the notional market value of such goods or services are to be indicated, in respective columns.
- 3 In Part-III, the Lump-sum amount of fund received from the political party or others or the candidate's own funds, should be mentioned date wise. In all such cases such amounts are required to be first deposited in the bank account of the candidate, opened for election expenses.
- Each page of the Abstract Statement should be signed by the candidate

Projes Serially numbered from 1 to, 14

Vinad Unad

CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that this register contains 14 pages Serially numbered from 1 to 14



Returning Office 24 07 Ponnani H.P.C & Additional District Magistrate, Mal., puram

NOTICE (Notice to be issued by DEO/RO within 24 Hrs. Of the date of inspection)

Please take Notice that the result of Inspection of Candidates Accounts Statements (Annexure E1) with reference to Shadow Observation Register (Annexure B11) there are following defects noticed as per the Inspection conducted on 18.04.2024, as detailed below:

Defects Noticed

You were absent and not produced All bills/Vouchers

Period covered under Inspection: From 04.04.2024 to 16.04.2024

Therefore, Your are called up on to furnish your explanation with in 48 Hours for the above defects

Signed this on 18.04.2024 at......AM/PM

RETURNING OFFICER
07 Ponnani

To

Sri Vinod K. V
(Candidate)
Name of Political Par -BSP

From

വിനോദ് പെരുമണ്ണൂർ ബി.എസ്.പി. സ്ഥാനാർത്ഥി 07 പൊന്നാനി പാർലിമെന്റ് നിയോജക മണ്ഡലം

To

റിട്ടേർണിങ് ഓഫീസർ 07 പൊന്നാനി പാർലിമെന്റ് നിയോജക മണ്ഡലം

നൾ.

പാർലമെന്റ് തിരഞ്ഞെടുപ്പുമായി ബന്ധപ്പെട്ട് സ്ഥാനാർത്ഥികൾ നൽകേണ്ട വരവ് ചെലവ് കണക്കുകൾ അവതരിപ്പിക്കേണ്ട ദിവസമായ 18/04/2024 ന് ബഹുജൻ സമാജ് പാർട്ടിയുടെ സ്ഥാനാർത്ഥിയായ (വിനോദ് പെരുമണ്ണൂർ) എന്റെ എക്സ്പെന്റിച്ചർ ഏജന്റിന് ശാരീരിക അസ്വസ്ഥത മൂലം മേൽപ്പറഞ്ഞ തീയതിയിൽ ഹാജരാവാൻ കഴിഞ്ഞിട്ടില്ല ആയതിനാൽ ഹാജരാകാത്ത ദിവസത്തിലെത് ഉൾപ്പെടെ ഉള്ള വരവ് ചിലവ് കണക്കുകൾ 23/04/2024 ന് ഹാജരാക്കുന്നതായിരിക്കും.

> വിശ്വസ്തതയോടെ വിനോദ് പെരുമണ്ണൂർ പ്രാഹ